u PTO-15 94 92	RECORDATION FOR	-2001	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMI	
,N ₆	TI 07-21		Laterit and Lacemark	Juice
			▼ ▼ ∀	,
To the Honorable Commissioner of	Patents (Min Min and min	90328	ed original documents or copy thereof	i.
Name of conveying party(ies):	1017	 ivame and aodi 	ress of receiving party(ies):	
	,	Name:	tar Bank, N.A.	
Ferrell Reed LTD.				
	7 1.		8820 Ladue	
		Street Address	•	·
Individual(s) General Partnership	Association Limited Partnership	City: St. Lo	uis State: MO ZIP: 6312	24
□ Corporation-State ·	mana r and a mile a mile			
Other	attached? Vae No		s) citizenship n national	
odmonal name(s) of conveying pany(les) a		General Pa	artnership	
. Nature of conveyance:	7-15~)		rtnershipn-State	
	☐ Merger	Other		
☐ Security Agreement	·	_	miciled in the United States, a domestic representati	ive
Other		designation is attach (Designations must t	ed: U Yes AU No De a separate document from Assignment)	
xecution Date:			i address(es) attached?	
. Application number(s) or registrat . Trademark Application No.(s)		1,853,		
Name and address of party to whe concerning document should be Harryey S. Hentz.	Additional numbers at hom correspondence	1,853,	125	1
Name and address of party to who concerning document should be Name: Harvey S. Hertz	Additional numbers at hom correspondence	1,853, tached? • Yes • 1	125 No applications and volved:	1
Name and address of party to whe concerning document should be Harryey S. Hentz.	Additional numbers at hom correspondence	1,853, tached? • Yes • 1	125	1
Name and address of party to who concerning document should be Name: Harvey S. Hertz	Additional numbers at hom correspondence	1,853, tached? • Yes • 1	125 No applications and volved:	1
Name and address of party to who concerning document should be Name: Harvey S. Hertz	Additional numbers at hom correspondence	1,853, tached? Yes 16 6. Total number of registrations in 7. Total fee (37	125 No applications and volved:	1
. Name and address of party to with concerning document should be Name: Internal Address:	Additional numbers at hom correspondence	1,853, tached? Yes 16 6. Total number of registrations in 7. Total fee (37	lo de applications and volved:	1
. Name and address of party to with concerning document should be Name: Harvey S. Hertz	Additional numbers at hom correspondence mailed:	1,853, tached? Yes And tached? Yes And the Control of the Control	lo de applications and volved:	
. Trademark Application No.(s) . Name and address of party to with concerning document should be Name: Harvey S. Hertz	Additional numbers at thom correspondence mailed: thire Blvd., #805	1,853, tached? Yes And tached? Yes And the Control of the Control	d to be charged to deposit account	
Name and address of party to who concerning document should be Name: Harvey S. Hertz Internal Address: Street Address: Gity: Beverly Hills S 26/2001 RANKED1 00000137 1853125	Additional numbers at hom correspondence mailed: hire Blvd., #805 tate: CA ZIP: 90212 DO NOT US	1,853, tached? Yes No. 6. Total number of registrations in 7. Total fee (37 No. Enclosed Authorize 8. Deposit accompany	d to be charged to deposit account	
. Trademark Application No.(s) . Name and address of party to who concerning document should be Name: Harvey S. Hertz Internal Address: Street Address: City: Beverly Hills S 26/2001 CAMED1 00000137 1853125 FC:481	Additional numbers at hom correspondence mailed: hire Blvd., #805 tate: CA ZIP: 90212 DO NOT US	1,853, tached? Yes No. 6. Total number of registrations in 7. Total fee (37 No. Enclosed Authorize 8. Deposit accompany	d to be charged to deposit account	
. Trademark Application No.(s) . Name and address of party to who concerning document should be Name: Harvey S. Hertz Internal Address: Street Address: City: Beverly Hills S 26/2001 NAMED1 00000137 1853125 FC:481 40.0	Additional numbers at thom correspondence mailed: hire Blvd., #805 tate: CA ZIP: 90212 DO NOT US	1,853, tached? Yes And Authorize 8. Deposit accompany (Attach duplice THIS SPACE	d to be charged to deposit account number: ate copy of this page if paying by deposit	accou
. Trademark Application No.(s) . Name and address of party to with concerning document should be Name: Harvey S. Hertz Internal Address: Street Address: City: Beverly Hills Size/2001 NAMED1 00000137 1853125 FC:481 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and	Additional numbers at thom correspondence mailed: hire Blvd., #805 tate: CA ZIP: 90212 DO NOT US	1,853, tached? Yes And Authorize 8. Deposit accompany (Attach duplice THIS SPACE	d to be charged to deposit account	accou
. Trademark Application No.(s) . Name and address of party to who concerning document should be Name: Harvey S. Hertz Internal Address: Street Address: City: Beverly Hills S 26/2001 NAMED1 00000137 1853125 FC:481 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge are of the original document.	Additional numbers at thom correspondence mailed: hire Blvd., #805 tate: CA ZIP: 90212 DO NOT US	1,853, tached? Yes And Authorize 8. Deposit accompany (Attach duplice THIS SPACE	d to be charged to deposit account number: ate copy of this page if paying by deposit	accou
. Trademark Application No.(s) . Name and address of party to with concerning document should be Name: Harvey S. Hertz Internal Address: Street Address: City: Beverly Hills Size/2001 NAMED1 00000137 1853125 FC:481 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and	Additional numbers at thom correspondence mailed: hire Blvd., #805 tate: CA ZIP: 90212 DO NOT US	1,853, tached? Yes Yes 6. Total number of registrations in 7. Total fee (37 Enclosed Authorize 8. Deposit accompanies (Attach duplice This SPACE	d to be charged to deposit account number: ate copy of this page if paying by deposit	accou

REEL: 002334 FRAME: 0754

ASSIGNMENT

FERRELL REED LTD., a corporation, duly organized and existing under the laws of the State of Colorado, with offices at 401 16TH ST, SANDIEGO, has adopted, used and is using the following mark which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

Mark

Registration No.

Dated

FERRELL REED COLLECTIBLES

1,853,125

Sept. 6, 1994

FIRSTAR BANK, N.A. is a National Banking association, duly organized and existing under the laws of Missouri, with offices at St. Louis, Mo.

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, FERRELL REED LTD. by these presents does hereby sell, assign, and transfer unto FIRSTAR BANK, N.A. the entire right, title and interest in and to the trademark FERRELL REED COLLECTIBLES, and the United States registration thereof, Registration No. 1,853,125, dated September 6, 1994, together with the good will of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by said mark.

FERRELL REED LTD.

State of CALIFORNIA) ss. County of SANDIE SO)

On (0-4-0/, before me, personally appeared Ferrell Reed, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature executed this instrument.

Witness my hand and official seal.

V. LIN MOYER Commission #1148122 S Notary Public - California (A Los Angeles County 4 My Commission Exp. AUG. 19, 2001

RECORDED: 07/19/2001

C:\WINDOWS\TEMP\AssignmentFRColBank.doc

TRADEMARK REEL: 002334 FRAME: 0755